

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10078/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 30/08/2006 in CRN No.
4934/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SAT PAUL KAGRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PREM LATA TH.ATTORNEY CK BALI

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(for final disposal)

Date: 05/11/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-In-Person.

For Respondent(s)

None.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Since this matter could not be taken up today and the
petitioner is appearing in person, let the matter be fixed on 12th
November, 2008 fairly at the top.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master